
100

Psy   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPSY401

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS401

Eng(An) (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAENG401

BC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UABC401

FC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC401Seat No.

RollNo.

Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST SYBA_2020 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER IV (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

100 100 100 100 100 Int.25Ext.75 100100

Eng(An) (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAENG402

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS402

Psy (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPSY402 Un_ 

code SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result∑CG
Cr. Er.

2214019

2214019

TIYAN MERCY 
GOPAL 
SANGEETA

/
+40

 
+40

 
40

 
+40

 
17 31

 
+40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+14

Psy-  II Hist - II Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIHist - IIIPsy - III1

$D $D D $D F F$D$D$D $B+

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

20
80

2214037

2214037

SINGH JANVI ANIL 
SHALU

/
40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+40 +57

 
+62

 
+40

 
16

 
+17

Pol-  II Hist - II Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III2

D $D $D $D $B $B+$A$DF $A

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
94

2214039

2214039

THAKUR MITALI 
SHASHIKANT 
ASHWINI

/
08

 
+67

 
+40

 
+40

 
+30 +51

 
09

 
+46

 
04

 
+21

Psy-  II Hist - II Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIHist - IIIPsy - III3

F $A $D $D $D $BF$CF $O

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

13
71

2214068

2214068

KHAN HUDA 
SAMIULLAH 
HADISUNNISA

/
+40

 
13

 
+59

 
+40

 
+30 +49

 
+40

 
+40

 
+43

 
+19

Pol-  II Eco - V Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIEco - VIPol - III4

$D F $B+ $D $D $C$D$D$D $A+

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
87

2214070

2214070

BANSODE 
SACHIN 
RAVINDRA ANJU

 
03

 
04

 
+40

 
17

 
30 42

 
05

 
14

 
08

 
+12

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III5

F F $D F D DFFF $C

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

5
20

2214078

2214078

KHAN ASLAM 
AKRAM 
JUGRAFIYA

 
21

 
09

 
+40

 
+40

 
+30 +47

 
+40

 
40

 
+40

 
+17

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III6

F F $D $D $D $C$DD$D $A

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

16
66

Page 1 of 5
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL401

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO401

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS401

BC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UABC401

FC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC401Seat No.

RollNo.

Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST SYBA_2020 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER IV (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

100 100 100 100 100 Int.25Ext.75 100100

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS402

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO402

Pol (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL402 Un_ 

code SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result∑CG
Cr. Er.

2214092

2214092

BHARDWAJ SONI 
BALCHANDRA 
LILAWATI

/
00

 
13

 
+45

 
+40

 
+30 +47

 
+54

 
15

 
+40

 
+17

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III7

F F $C $D $D $C$BF$D $A

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

13
63

2214102

2214102

YADAV RAMESH 
RAJU KAMALA

 
+40

 
09

 
+40

 
+40

 
+30 +50

 
+40

 
17

 
+40

 
+20

Hist-  II Eco - V Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III8

$D F $D $D $D $B$DF$D $O

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

16
68

2214106

2214106

GUPTA PRIYA 
ASHOK MEENA

/
+40

 
+40

 
+42

 
+40

 
+30 +44

 
+46

 
40

 
+40

 
+14

Hist-  II Eco - V Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III9

$D $D $D $D $D $D$CD$D $B+

4.14

PASS

 
D

22
91

2214202

2214202

PAL ANNU 
HARIRAM BINDU

/
+40

 
11

 
+55

 
+40

 
+30 +43

 
+51

 
20

 
+40

 
+13

Hist-  II Eco - V Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III10

$D F $B+ $D $D $D$BF$D $B

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

16
79

2214205

2214205

THAKUR ROHIT 
AJAY JYOTI

 
+40

 
06

 
+40

 
+40

 
+30 +50

 
+79

 
40

 
+40

 
+20

Hist-  II Eco - V Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III11

$D F $D $D $D $B$A+D$D $O

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
95

2214208

2214208

JADHAV PRANITA 
GANESH 
RANJANA

/
+40

 
23

 
+40

 
+40

 
+34 +52

 
+57

 
40

 
+40

 
+18

Hist-  II Eco - V Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III12

$D F $D $D $C $B$B+D$D $A+

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
89

Page 2 of 5
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL401

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO401

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS401

BC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UABC401

FC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC401Seat No.

RollNo.

Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST SYBA_2020 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER IV (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

100 100 100 100 100 Int.25Ext.75 100100

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS402

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO402

Pol (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL402 Un_ 

code SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result∑CG
Cr. Er.

2214257

2214257

KHAIRNAR 
SANDHYA RAJU 
SADHANA

/
+40

 
+46

 
+40

 
+57

 
+41 +57

 
+64

 
AB

 
+40

 
+16

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III13

$D $C $D $B+ $B $B+$AF$D $A

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
103

2214263

2214263

BHARMAL AMRUT 
RAMCHANDRA 
LATA

 
+40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+36 +54

 
+40

 
22

 
+40

 
+18

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III14

$D $D $D $D $C $B$DF$D $A+

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
80

2214282

2214282

GURAV PRASAD 
RAVI SAROJA

 
+40

 
+50

 
+43

 
AB

 
+30 +43

 
+61

 
+40

 
+40

 
+13

Pol-  II Hist - II Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III15

$D $B $D F $D $D$A$D$D $B

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

20
98

2314004

2314004

GUPTA PREETI 
RAMSAKAL 
GUDDIDEVI

/
+40

 
40

 
+72

 
+40

 
+30 +52

 
+68

 
40

 
+44

 
+22

Psy-  II Eco - V Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIEco - VIPsy - III16

$D D $A+ $D $D $B$AD$D $O

5.41

PASS

 
C

22
119

2314012

2314012

DIXIT AAKASH 
PRADEEP 
SANDHYA

 
+79

 
40

 
+53

 
+68

 
+47 +65

 
+69

 
+48

 
+52

 
+18

Psy-  II Eco - V Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIEco - VIPsy - III17

$A+ D $B $A $A $A$A$C$B $A+

6.64

PASS

 
B

22
146

2314057

2314057

SHANKU PAVITRA 
CHANDRAKANT 
SHOBHA

/
+45

 
AB

 
+40

 
+40

 
+33 +52

 
+40

 
+40

 
+47

 
+19

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III18

$C F $D $D $D $B$D$D$C $A+

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
86

Page 3 of 5
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL401

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO401

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS401

BC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UABC401

FC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC401Seat No.

RollNo.

Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST SYBA_2020 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER IV (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

100 100 100 100 100 Int.25Ext.75 100100

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS402

Eco (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAECO402

Pol (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL402 Un_ 

code SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result∑CG
Cr. Er.

2314058

2314058

PARAB VISHNU 
GANESH 
SANGEETA

 
AB

 
AB

 
+40

 
AB

 
+30 +47

 
+40

 
+40

 
AB

 
+17

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III19

F F $D F $D $C$D$DF $A

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

11
46

2314059

2314059

PIMPALE 
MAHESH ANANDA 
ANITA

 
09

 
13

 
+40

 
+40

 
+31 +49

 
+40

 
24

 
10

 
+18

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III20

F F $D $D $D $C$DFF $A+

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

10
42

2314061

2314061

MISHRA SHOMYA 
SANJAY PARBATI

/
+40

 
+40

 
+49

 
+42

 
+30 +49

 
+42

 
AB

 
+40

 
+19

Pol-  II Hist - II Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III21

$D $D $C $D $D $C$DF$D $A+

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
81

2314064

2314064

MISHRA SAKSHI 
VISHESHWAR 
MAYA

/
+40

 
+40

 
+53

 
+50

 
+34 +55

 
+62

 
+40

 
40

 
+21

Pol-  II Hist - II Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III22

$D $D $B $B $C $B+$A$DD $O

5.27

PASS

 
C

22
116

2314065

2314065

PRAJAPATI RITU 
VISHRAM RUGADI 
DEVI

/
11

 
+40

 
+43

 
+40

 
+30 +50

 
+40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+20

Pol-  II Hist - II Eng(An) - II BC FCEng(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III23

F $D $D $D $D $B$D$D$D $O

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
80

2314102

2314102

SAW RANI 
KUMARI 
ABHAYDEO MINA 
DEVI

/
44

 
+40

 
+78

 
+40

 
+34 +53

 
+72

 
+40

 
+40

 
+19

Hist-  II Eco - V Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIEco - VIHist - III24

D $D $A+ $D $C $B$A+$D$D $A+

5.55

PASS

 
C

22
122

Page 4 of 5
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :



100

Pol   (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL401

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS401

Hin(An) (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN401

BC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UABC401

FC (Cr.Pts. 2)
UAFC401Seat No.

RollNo.

Name of Student

R.K.TALREJA COLLEGE MARKLIST SYBA_2020 (REPEATERS EXAM) SEMESTER IV (ATKT) 100 Marks OCTOBER - 2024

100 100 100 100 100 Int.25Ext.75 100100

Hin(An) (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIN402

Hist (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAHIS402

Pol (Cr.Pts. 3)
UAPOL402 Un_ 

code SGPI 
=∑CG/ 
Cr. Er.Grade

Result∑CG
Cr. Er.

2314244

2314244

MULCHANDANI 
HEMLATA 
SURESH JYOTI

/
+40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+48

 
+30 +50

 
+48

 
+40

 
09

 
+20

Pol-  II Hist - II Hin(An) - II BC FCHin(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III25

$D $D $D $C $D $B$C$DF $O

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
85

2314245

2314245

PANDAGALE 
AADITYA DEEPAK 
SEEMA

 
+40

 
40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+34 +55

 
+78

 
40

 
40

 
+21

Pol-  II Hist - II Mar(An) - II BC FCMar(An) - IIIHist - IIIPol - III26

$D D $D $D $C $B+$A+DD $O

4.95

PASS

 
D

22
109

2314246

2314246

GOPAL UDAY 
SANJAY GAYATRI

 
+40

 
18

 
+47

 
+58

 
+31 +48

 
+40

 
+40

 
+40

 
+17

Pol-  II Eco - V Hist - II BC FCHist - IIIEco - VIPol - III27

$D F $C $B+ $D $C$D$D$D $A

FAILS/ATKT

 
---

19
87

Page 5 of 5
B >= 50% Above Average - 6 pt ,     C  >=  45% Average - 5 pt ,      D >= 40% Pass - 4 pt,               F < 40% Fail - 0 pt
O >= 80% Outstanding -10 pt ,         A+ >= 70% Excellent - 9 pt ,     A >= 60% Very Good - 8 pt ,     B+ >= 55% Good - 7 pt ,Grades & Grade Points :


